Esc.

Coeff.

Remarks

Unit

Quantity Unit Price

Amount

Clause In Specifica- tions

INR

US$

Figure Words

1.Care of river

02 Rock Excavation

I

Cum

1000

148.08

One hundred forty-eight point nil eight

148,077.97 7.4

148.08

One hundred forty-eight point nil eight

3,384.64

03 Impervious Core Embankment I

Cum

148.08

http://JUDIS.NIC.IN SUPREME COURT OF INDIA Page 9 of 19 

One hundred forty-eight point nil eight

328,418.53 9.5

1.92

One point ninety-two

[...]

Esc.  Coeff.

Remarks

Unit

Quantity Unit Price

Amount

Clause In Specifica- tions

INR

US$

Figure Words

1.Care of river

02 Rock Excavation

I

Cum

1000

148.08

One hundred forty-eight point nil eight

148,077.97 7.4

3.38

Three point thirty eight

3,384.64

03 Impervious Core Embankment I

Cum

3,900

84..21

Eight four point twenty one

328,418.53 9.5

1.92

One point ninety-two